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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the ist May, 1939, to mid-day on the 4th May, 1939.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

Channel Islands
Palestine
British India
Canada
Sweden
Norway
Netherlands
France
Syria
Switzerland
Central & South America
Other Countries

Total Declared Commodity*
Value of the Exports of
Bullion and Specie regis-
tered from mid-day on •
the ist May, 1939.
to mid-day on the 4th
May. 1939.

GOLD.

Bullion.,_
Unrefined, in

dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

I

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—~

—

Refined in bars, etc.

In the form
accepted in
inter-bank

transactions.

I

—
—

—6,019,674
263,222

—

—

—
—
—6,000

6,288,896

Other.

£
1,534
—
—

—258
——

——
—
—

975

2,767

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
55o

1,363
7,000

14,335

—
34,973

—16,836

—
— 147

75,204

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—12,467

65
—
—40,021

—21,949

540

75,042

Total of
Gold.

i
2,084
1,363
7,000

6,046,476
263,545

—34,973
40,021
16,836
21,949

6,000
1,662

6,441,909

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

I

—
—
—
——

—
—
—
—
—
— —

—

Refined.

£

—79,590
753
600

i,754

—
—
2,895
—2,083

87,675

Coin,j_
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

£

——
—
—
- —
—
—
—
—
—

~

—

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
—
—
——
—
—
—
——
—
"

—

Total of
Silver.

i
—
—79,590

753
600

i,754
—
—
—2,895

—2,083

87,675

Total of
Gold and
Silver,

£
2,084
1,363

86,590
6,047,229

264,145
i,754

34,973
40,021
16,836
24,844
6,000
3,745

6,529,584

W
f

io
i

Oi

H
\O
UO

Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
4th May, 1939. W. HENDERSON, Controller.


