EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD.						SILVER.						
Countries.	Bullion.			Coin.			Bullion.		Coin,			Total of	\vdash
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam	Refined in bars, etc.		Of legal	Not of legal tender in the	Total of Gold.			Of legal	Not of legal tender in the	Total of	Gold and Silver.	THE
	(i.s., lumps), and bars.	In the form accepted in inter-bank transactions.	Other.	United Kingdom.	United Kingdom.	Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	United Kingdom.	United Kingdom.	Silver.	Silver.	LO
Channel Islands Palestine British India Canada Sweden Norway Netherlands	£	£ — — 6,019,674 263,222 —	£ 1,534 — — — 258	£ 550 1,363 7,000 14,335 — 34,973	£ — — 12,467 —	£,084 1,363 7,000 6,046,476 263,545 — 34,973	£	£ — 79,590 753 600 1,754	<u>£</u>	£	79,590 753 600 1,754	£ 2,084 1,363 86,590 6,047,229 264,145 1,754 34,973	NDON GAZETTE
France Syria Switzerland Central & South America Other Countries	- - - -	 6,000	— — — — 975	16,836 — — —	40,021 	40,021 16,836 21,949 6,000 1,662	<u>-</u>	2,895 2,083		- - - -	2,895 2,083	40,021 16,836 24,844 6,000 3,745	, 5 MAY, :
Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 1st May, 1939, to mid-day on the 4th May, 1939.	_	6,288,896	2,767	75,204	75,042	6,441,909	_	87,675	_	_	87,675	6,529,584	1939

C